L10000094437

(Reque	estor's Name)	
(Addro	20)	
(Addre	SS)	
(Addre	ss)	
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Dunin	F	
(Busin	ess Entity Name)	
(Docur	nent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer:	

Office Use Only



900271708379

04/15/15--01009--003 **25.00

FILED

15 APR 15 PH 12: 20

APR 28 2015

T. BROWN

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Divi	sion of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Last Chance Holdings, LLC		
SCHOLET.	(Name of Limited	Liability Compa	ny)
The enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	l for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to the	e following:	
	Phillip Whigham		
	(Name	of Person)	····
	(Firm/	Company)	
	PO Box 370		
	(Ac	idress)	· ·
	Altoona, FL. 32702		
	(City/State	and Zip Code)	
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:		
Ph	illip Whigham	407	383-8096
	(Name of Person)	(Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a c	check for the following amount:		
✓ \$25.	00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section		EET/COURIER ADDRESS: stration Section
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Divis	sion of Corporations on Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1	ARTICLES OF DIS	SOLUTION	15 2
	FOR A LIMITED LIABILI	TY COMPANY	Giran Maria
The name of a limited	liability company is		1995 C
Last Chance Holdi	ings LLC		
The Articles of Organi	ization were filed on Sept. 9, 2	010	and assigned
locument number L1	0000094437		
Γhe delayed effective (ef	date the dissolution if not effective date cannot be prior to or more the	ve on the date of filing an 90 days later than date	control of the contro
A description of occur 05.0707, Florida State	rrence that resulted in the limited utes, (copy 605.0707 on back cov	liability company's dier letter).	ssolution pursuant to section
This LLC was crea	ted to be the holding agent	for a commercial r	ental property. That
property has since	been sold and there is no fo	urther purpose for	maintaining the
existence of the LL	.C. Therefore the members	, Phillip and Kathy	Whigham, voted to
lissolve the LLC.			
If there are no member	rs, enter the name and address of	the person appointed	to wind up the company's
activities and affairs:			
activities and affairs:			
activities and affairs:			
activities and affairs:			
activities and affairs:			
	rized person or if there are no men	where the signature o	f the nessen appointed and

FILING FEE: \$25.00